Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Fleet

Kitefoil
Kitefoil
Kitefoil
Kitefoil
Kitefoil

Division
Senior
Youth
Senior
Senior

Senior

Sail Number
22

8

15

27

32

Oceanbridge NZL Sailing Regatta 2022

Wakatere Boating Club

Results are provisional as of 15:11 on February 19, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName Yacht Club R1 R2
Lukas Walton-Keim Takapuna BC 1.0 1.0
Hugo Wigglesworth Manly SC 20 20
Justina Kitchen Takapuna BC 3.0 (6.0 DNC)
Robbs Hielkema Bay of Islands YC 4.0 3.0

Robbie Naismith Takapuna BC (5.0) 4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

R3 R4 R5

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
(3.0)
2.0
4.0
5.0

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

R7
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

R8
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

R9
(6.0 DNC)
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0

R10
1.0
2.0
3.0
(5.0)
4.0

Total
15.0
20.0
31.0
40.0
46.0

Nett
9.0

17.0
25.0
35.0
41.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

