Oceanbridge NZL Sailing Regatta 2022

Wakatere Boating Club

Results are provisional as of 15:11 on February 19, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Sail Number	HelmName	Yacht Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	Total	Nett
1st	Kitefoil	Senior	22	Lukas Walton-Keim	Takapuna BC	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(6.0 DNC)	1.0	15.0	9.0
2nd	Kitefoil	Youth	8	Hugo Wigglesworth	Manly SC	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	20.0	17.0
3rd	Kitefoil	Senior	15	Justina Kitchen	Takapuna BC	3.0	(6.0 DNC)	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	31.0	25.0
4th	Kitefoil	Senior	27	Robbs Hielkema	Bay of Islands YC	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	(5.0)	40.0	35.0
5th	Kitefoil	Senior	32	Robbie Naismith	Takapuna BC	(5.0)	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	46.0	41.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11 www.sailwave.com